

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19050/2024

Sunil Chopra S/o Late Shri Bhura Ram Chopra
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mamraj Gurjar for Ms. Shalini Sheoran

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

25/09/2025

Four weeks' time is allowed to do the needful.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J