

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19050/2024

Sunil Chopra S/o Late Shri Bhura Ram Chopra
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

05/01/2026

As per office report, P.F. and notices are not filed for respondent No. 4.

One week's time is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner to do the needful.

Office to proceed.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ
---------------------	------------------------------------