

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19050/2024

Sunil Chopra S/o Late Shri Bhura Ram Chopra
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG. Dr. Suman Sharma for JDA. Mr. Ajay Gupta.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

08/05/2026

Since Dr. Suman Sharma, learned counsel puts in appearance for respondent No.4, thus, the service is complete.

Learned counsel, representing the Jaipur Development Authority (JDA), seeks short time to file a report regarding the area in question.

Time sought for is granted.

List this case on 20.07.2026.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J