

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19050/2024
URN: CW / 40036U / 2024

Sunil Chopra S/o Late Shri Bhura Ram Chopra
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Manvendra Singh Choudhary, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr.Suman Sharma, Adv. for R-4-JDA. Mr.Ajay Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

20/07/2026

- 1 The Deputy Commissioner PRN, North-II, Jaipur Development Authority shall file an affidavit before this Court on the next date placing on record the compliance report.
2. If the affidavit is not filed, he shall remain personally present in the Court on the next date to explain his conduct.
3. List this case again on 28th July, 2026.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ