

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 19050/2024
CNR: RJHC021062892024 | URN: CW / 40036U / 2024

Sunil Chopra S/o Late Shri Bhura Ram Chopra

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri Ms. Sampati Sharma on behalf of Mr. Ajay Gupta

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

11/08/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall file rejoinder to the reply filed by the JDA before the next date.

List on 20.08.2026.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ